
DATES FOR YOUR DIARIES 

Monday 31st January  -  Laches Wood Yr5 & Yr6 

Tuesday 1st February Think Tank—Birmingham Museum Yr3 & Yr 4 

Friday 4th February Number Day— Children can come to school dressed in a 

Numbers Theme. This is in aid of the NSPCC 

Monday 7th February National Child Measurement Programme Reception and Yr6 

Friday 11th February Sweets & Treat Movie Night—After School  

Friday 18th February Last day of Half Term 

Monday 28th February Inset Day 

Tuesday 1st March Return to School 

Thursday 3rd March World Book Day 

Friday 18th March Red Nose Day 

Friday 25th March Trip to Bosworth— Class 3, 4 & 5 

Friday 8th April Last day of Spring Term 

Monday 25th April 

 

 

Return to school for the Summer Term 


